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1 Ahti Villmann 69 60 70 60 61 59 67 65 58 66 65 60 62 59 58 54 58 61 68 70 66 60 56 59 1491

 Ossi metrix 930+                                

1 Andres Idnurm 64 55 56 61 62 52 57 56 58 60 59 57 56 53 57 52 53 53 51 50 50 59 62 60 60 57 58 1528

2 Ahti Villmann 69 60 70 60 61 59 67 65 58 66 65 60 62 59 58 54 58 61 68 70 66 60 56 59 1491

                                

1 Aron Villmann 80 79 86 79 72 70 77 68 67 64 70 62 55 65 114 DNF

 Vigur metrix
851-930

                               

1 Gert Reigam 61 61

 Ossi metrix 930+                                

1 Mauri Villmann 50 50 51 51 51 55 51 49 45 50 46 45 56 53 52 52 43 49 899

2 Julius Urb 59 60 62 60 56 53 58 64 56 63 60 58 55 53 62 879

                                

1 Mauri Villmann 50 50 51 51 51 55 51 49 45 50 46 45 56 53 52 52 43 49 899

 Ossi metrix 930+                                

1 Henry Tilk 60 64 59 58 67 60 57 60 485

 Piraat metrix -850                                

1 Raivo Erm 77 62 139

 Ossi metrix 930+                                

1 Velory Kais 59 64 57 62 56 51 349

                                

1 Simar Villmann 59 58 51 54 55 51 60 53 49 55 58 58 52 61 774

 Ossi metrix 930+                                

1 Veiko Tuisk 60 62 60 58 53 293

2 Sten Põldroos 58 58 62 54 232

3 Randor Kasela 62 53 61 54 230

4 Tauno Teder 55 55

 Ossi                                

1 Andres Idnurm 64 55 56 61 62 52 57 56 58 60 59 57 56 53 57 52 53 53 51 50 50 59 62 60 60 57 58 1528

2 Rainer Villmann 69 63 67 66 61 58 53 65 62 66 66 64 71 65 63 60 56 58 60 78 82 66 54 1473

3 Romeo Rannik 65 61 63 53 58 62 58 59 59 61 65 54 66 54 61 52 53 58 61 65 47 1235

4 Madis Soopa 70 61 70 64 63 59 79 68 57 75 61 55 49 52 52 58 65 64 57 1179

5 Kert Gasatško 67 62 62 61 61 64 58 70 60 62 61 66 66 64 64 56 57 64 1125

6 Tair Lääne 59 62 62 58 65 60 57 62 61 64 65 53 65 60 53 64 66 1036

7 Remo Lääne 66 57 66 59 64 80 64 63 56 67 66 70 64 58 65 69 1034

8 Julius Urb 59 60 62 60 56 53 58 64 56 63 60 58 55 53 62 879

9 Allar Kuppart 65 67 57 64 66 59 53 58 61 55 51 63 59 57 55 890

10 Marius Jaanverk 71 72 77 60 61 60 72 59 67 50 60 709

11 Marek Nuut 70 77 63 59 76 71 71 70 73 56 686

12 Rivo Pajur 56 55 56 56 59 59 47 388

13 Risto Peterson 57 55 62 54 60 58 60 406

13 Olari Pajo 63 56 54 58 63 58 54 406

15 Dmitri Borovkov 65 59 56 65 66 66 61 438

16 Karl Robert Saluri 56 51 55 56 55 55 328

17 Velory Kais 59 64 57 62 56 51 349

18 Asko Krais 56 49 58 51 51 265

19 Veiko Tuisk 60 62 60 58 53 293

20 Enn Kuldjärv 59 56 58 57 62 292

21 Emil Ojaperv 53 62 51 49 215

22 Rudi Reinkort 67 54 51 54 226

23 Sten Põldroos 58 58 62 54 232

24 Raimo Laosma 60 69 62 63 254

25 Eenok Pajanen 52 65 55 59 231

26 Arlet Kuppart 58 56 65 179

27 Oliver Raik 63 59 68 190

28 Kristjan Minn 64 63 61 188

29 Ivar Rajamets 56 50 106

30 Tanel Viirmann 56 54 110

30 Andres Kask 57 53 110

32 Rain Soovik 58 64 122

33 Rain Noormann 59 59 118

34 Kristjan Lemberg 60 54 114

34 Mart Mardõkainen 54 60 114

36 Björn Marrandi 58 54 112

37 Kaido K. Mikk 62 54 116

37 Raimondo Laikre 57 59 116

39 Heiki Tõnisson 63 58 121

40 Tõnu Naudi 60 63 123

41 Ivo Lukk 64 57 121

42 Taavi Lillemäe 60 60

42 Raimond Parts 60 60

44 Mallor Mettis 53 53

45 Artur Sprivul 55 55

46 Taavi Himmist 56 56

47 David Mellov 53 53

48 Madis Otti 56 56

49 Kaido Mikk 53 53

49 Taavi Truu 53 53

51 Kristo Vaikmaa 57 57

51 Marko Pähklamägi 57 57

53 Marko Ploompuu 58 58

53 Alar Pauklin 58 58

53 Discland .ee 58 58

53 Kristjan Liiva 58 58

57 Rene Pringi 59 59

58 Ervin Lember 56 56

59 Juho Hiekkalahti 59 59

59 Eero Kaur 59 59
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61 Reio Praats 56 56

62 Werner Grün 60 60

63 Henry Tilk 60 64 59 58 67 60 57 60 485

64 Aimar Adamtau 63 63 62 68 59 70 61 446

65 Roland Tammela 62 59 57 57 64 59 358

66 Joosep Meer 74 72 72 75 65 62 420

67 Nils Vijard 56 63 63 60 61 303

68 Kristjan Krimberg 66 60 63 70 62 321

69 Randor Kasela 62 53 61 54 230

70 Meelis Siimson 64 60 56 58 238

71 Anderon Pilt 65 64 66 67 262

72 Mihkel Jürisson 72 69 54 195

73 Maksim Terin 71 69 61 201

74 kaljo johansoo 70 70 67 207

75 Oliver Süvari 66 59 125

75 Rauno Reinoja 63 62 125

77 Robin Parts 63 66 129

78 Mairo Eving 66 64 130

78 Lauri Kaasik 61 69 130

80 Teet Reinson 67 64 131

81 Rauno Rohtmets 63 69 132

82 Priit Bankier 60 60

83 Karel 平 Kiik 61 61

83 Martti Kuura 61 61

85 Tanel Kuusemäe 62 62

85 Margus 平 Hermaste 62 62

85 Kristen Leppik 62 62

88 Vaiko järvi 63 63

88 Oskar Sepp 63 63

90 Jarno Mäkinen 64 64

90 Ralf Rogov 64 64

90 Rando Randjõe 64 64

93 Raimo Muinaste 66 66

94 Erkko Kuningas 67 67

95 Karl-Martyn Luik 76 76

96 Alari Kiin 69 69

97 Sander Matto 154 DNS

97 Marek Henrik Laanela 65 70 69 54 58 54 59 56 65 57 DNS

 Vigur                                

1 Rainer Villmann 69 63 67 66 61 58 53 65 62 66 66 64 71 65 63 60 56 58 60 78 82 66 54 1473

2 Madis Soopa 70 61 70 64 63 59 79 68 57 75 61 55 49 52 52 58 65 64 57 1179

3 Kert Gasatško 67 62 62 61 61 64 58 70 60 62 61 66 66 64 64 56 57 64 1125

4 Tair Lääne 59 62 62 58 65 60 57 62 61 64 65 53 65 60 53 64 66 1036

5 Remo Lääne 66 57 66 59 64 80 64 63 56 67 66 70 64 58 65 69 1034

6 Julius Urb 59 60 62 60 56 53 58 64 56 63 60 58 55 53 62 879

7 Harry Popov 78 74 87 86 75 78 69 74 75 81 63 89 81 1010

8 Marius Jaanverk 71 72 77 60 61 60 72 59 67 50 60 709

9 Marek Henrik Laanela 65 70 69 54 58 54 59 56 65 57 607

10 Karl-Erik Roostfeldt 65 62 62 57 56 74 65 58 60 64 623

11 Marek Nuut 70 77 63 59 76 71 71 70 73 56 686

12 Henry Tilk 60 64 59 58 67 60 57 60 485

13 Dmitri Borovkov 65 59 56 65 66 66 61 438

14 Aimar Adamtau 63 63 62 68 59 70 61 446

15 Roland Tammela 62 59 57 57 64 59 358

16 Eron Nõlvand 62 74 65 66 64 68 399

17 Artur Mölder 67 64 75 70 58 64 398

17 Joonas Meer 70 64 65 69 68 62 398

19 Joosep Meer 74 72 72 75 65 62 420

20 Enn Kuldjärv 59 56 58 57 62 292

21 Nils Vijard 56 63 63 60 61 303

22 Kristjan Krimberg 66 60 63 70 62 321

23 Emil Ojaperv 53 62 51 49 215

24 Raimo Laosma 60 69 62 63 254

25 Randor Kasela 62 53 61 54 230

26 Margus Roosna 69 65 67 60 261

27 Anderon Pilt 65 64 66 67 262

28 Marko Niitsoo 68 83 59 74 284

29 Arlet Kuppart 58 56 65 179

30 Oliver Raik 63 59 68 190

31 Ragnar Markus Kuljus 68 62 59 189

32 KasPAR Jürgens 72 71 66 209

33 Risto Kessa 62 65 60 187

34 Kristjan Minn 64 63 61 188

34 Martin Niin 62 64 62 188

36 Richard Tuhk 65 61 64 190

37 Alex Kalde 64 71 57 192

38 Mihkel Jürisson 72 69 54 195

39 kaljo johansoo 70 70 67 207

40 Rasmus Maurer 86 80 71 237

41 Andres Kask 57 53 110

42 Rain Noormann 59 59 118

43 Mart Mardõkainen 54 60 114

44 Danel Kadakas 平 52 71 123

45 Toomas Marrandi 65 54 119

46 Kaspar Kurm 61 63 124

47 Ivo Lukk 64 57 121

48 Rain Rõigas 69 59 128

49 Robin Parts 63 66 129

50 Remet Pikerpõld 63 71 134

51 Ats Kiisa 62 68 130

52 Christopher Tuisk 72 59 131
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53 Rauno Rohtmets 63 69 132

54 Reimo Lohu 66 64 130

55 Marek Uusoja 64 67 131

56 Raivo Erm 77 62 139

57 Ilmar Vilk 75 65 140

58 Margus Jansen 65 72 137

58 Jan 平 Õun 64 73 137

60 Eedu Sinijärv 72 71 143

61 Rasmus Anier 100 94 194

62 Johann Zeiger 56 56

63 Tanel Raud 57 57

64 Kaspar Rettel 54 54

65 Kevin Suurküla 60 60

65 Andre Allikvee 60 60

67 Andry Raudkivi 55 55

68 Erik Kunimägi 59 59

69 Veiko Grab 67 67

70 Taavi Vällo 57 57

70 Henry Välba 57 57

72 Marko Tjurin 61 61

73 Harald Parts 69 69

74 Martin Abel 60 60

75 Reino Bürkland 64 64

76 Sander Grab 72 72

77 Taago Tamm 64 64

78 Siim Sideljov 66 66

78 Indrek Liivlaid 66 66

78 Raido Seppam 66 66

81 Mark Minkovski 67 67

82 Aare Kiin 68 68

83 Priit Atso 66 66

84 Siim Siim 69 69

84 Karl Mitt 69 69

86 Karl Piir 79 79

87 Villu Jahimaa 68 68

88 Erki Raimets 73 73

88 Margus Haab 73 73

88 Ervo Ehalaas 73 73

91 Peeter Konsen 71 71

92 Anti Villmann 74 74

93 Peeter Taukar 78 78

94 Jaan Saviir 80 80

95 River Tomera 79 79

96 Riho Leppik 81 81

97 Martin Alliksaar 83 83

 Piraat                                

1 Rainer Villmann 69 63 67 66 61 58 53 65 62 66 66 64 71 65 63 60 56 58 60 78 82 66 54 1473

2 Madis Soopa 70 61 70 64 63 59 79 68 57 75 61 55 49 52 52 58 65 64 57 1179

3 Kert Gasatško 67 62 62 61 61 64 58 70 60 62 61 66 66 64 64 56 57 64 1125

4 Tair Lääne 59 62 62 58 65 60 57 62 61 64 65 53 65 60 53 64 66 1036

5 Remo Lääne 66 57 66 59 64 80 64 63 56 67 66 70 64 58 65 69 1034

6 Julius Urb 59 60 62 60 56 53 58 64 56 63 60 58 55 53 62 879

7 Harry Popov 78 74 87 86 75 78 69 74 75 81 63 89 81 1010

8 Marius Jaanverk 71 72 77 60 61 60 72 59 67 50 60 709

9 Marek Henrik Laanela 65 70 69 54 58 54 59 56 65 57 607

10 Karl-Erik Roostfeldt 65 62 62 57 56 74 65 58 60 64 623

11 Marek Nuut 70 77 63 59 76 71 71 70 73 56 686

12 Henry Tilk 60 64 59 58 67 60 57 60 485

13 Dmitri Borovkov 65 59 56 65 66 66 61 438

14 Aimar Adamtau 63 63 62 68 59 70 61 446

15 Eron Nõlvand 62 74 65 66 64 68 399

16 Joonas Meer 70 64 65 69 68 62 398

16 Artur Mölder 67 64 75 70 58 64 398

18 Joosep Meer 74 72 72 75 65 62 420

19 Nils Vijard 56 63 63 60 61 303

20 Kristjan Krimberg 66 60 63 70 62 321

21 Raimo Laosma 60 69 62 63 254

22 Margus Roosna 69 65 67 60 261

23 Anderon Pilt 65 64 66 67 262

24 Marko Niitsoo 68 83 59 74 284

25 KasPAR Jürgens 72 71 66 209

26 Risto Kessa 62 65 60 187

27 Martin Niin 62 64 62 188

28 Richard Tuhk 65 61 64 190

29 Alex Kalde 64 71 57 192

30 Maksim Terin 71 69 61 201

31 Rain Soovik 58 64 122

32 Toomas Marrandi 65 54 119

33 Kaspar Kurm 61 63 124

34 Rauno Reinoja 63 62 125

34 Roger Ristissaar 68 57 125

36 Remet Pikerpõld 63 71 134

37 Mairo Eving 66 64 130

37 Lauri Kaasik 61 69 130

39 Christopher Tuisk 72 59 131

40 Rasmus Tammemets 64 68 132

41 Reimo Lohu 66 64 130

42 Marek Uusoja 64 67 131

43 Margus Jansen 65 72 137

43 Jan 平 Õun 64 73 137

45 Anti Suun 70 65 135
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Sum

46 Eedu Sinijärv 72 71 143

47 Pavel Mihhailov 80 71 151

48 Armo Aas 57 57

49 Alvin Lees 58 58

49 Raido Eving 58 58

51 Parol Jalakas 61 61

52 Hanno Kedik 62 62

53 Sebastian Kraas 60 60

54 Meelis PÕLDER 69 69

55 Villem Randmäe 61 61

56 Marek-Marken Vallsalu 59 59

57 Kermo Raja 64 64

58 Egert Endi 59 59

59 Karl Valliste 63 63

59 Raul Mee 63 63

61 Aigar Vaiknurme 66 66

62 Karel Piirimaa 65 65

63 Marko Sooäär 73 73

64 frank kalamets 63 63

65 Silver Laas 68 68

66 Kristjan Pärnamägi 66 66

67 Sander Nõmmik 68 68

68 Kai Uusikartano 66 66

69 Dmitri Matõtsin 64 64

69 Rainer Saar 64 64

71 Markkus Ansip 67 67

72 Üllar Mikk 68 68

73 Imre P Palumets 65 65

74 Rene Liira 69 69

74 Hannar Haabmets 69 69

74 Meelis Pool 69 69

77 Lars Leppik 70 70

77 Kaido Kask 70 70

79 Roland Liiva 71 71

80 Marek Sooäär 79 79

81 Kevin Harjo 72 72

81 Alo Kann 72 72

81 Iko Järvik 72 72

84 Mark Kanne 81 81

85 Harpo Stroo 70 70

86 Henri Väljamäe 73 73

86 Fred Rusanov 73 73

88 Jüri Sala 74 74

89 Kaido Neerot 75 75

90 Uku Kadak 79 79

91 Sander Mesila 87 87

92 Sten Sepp 132 132

 Naised ja lapsed                                

1 Merilin Anijärv 77 83 84 78 80 87 81 82 83 84 86 83 75 71 78 73 69 91 83 86 84 68 1766

2 Helmi Pihelgas 100 89 91 91 88 88 87 90 90 89 82 71 82 98 94 86 75 75 1566

3 Sigritly Villmann 80 87 81 91 89 72 78 72 80 69 80 879

4 Helle Villmann 96 94 100 98 97 92 98 87 762

5 Siiri Svetlov 71 57 63 65 256

6 Reili Kaber 76 76 73 72 297

7 Aveli Tjurin 74 86 81 78 319

8 Merit Makrjakov 69 70 84 223

9 Jese KELDER 76 70 88 234

10 Terje Sangernebo 64 63 127

11 Diana Kalde 75 76 151

12 Maret Erm 85 73 158

13 Kristi Rogenbaum 64 64

14 Mai Kroonmäe 66 66

15 Laura Lukk 62 62

16 Lore Leppik 65 65

16 Regina Lukk 65 65

18 Nele Marrandi 62 62

19 Karolin Roosipuu 66 66

20 Tony-Marten Villmann 67 67

20 Helen Kopli 67 67

22 Ave-Ly Soe 68 68

23 Piia Pikker 73 73

24 Meriliis Varilepp 74 74

25 Marten Truubon 76 76

25 Kati Talvar 76 76

25 Piret Orgusaar 76 76

25 Andi Talvar 76 76

25 Õie Kokk 76 76

30 Jaan Oliver平 Mölder 81 81

30 Marko-Marten Villmann 81 81

32 Helena Randmaa 87 87

33 Liselle Nikitin 89 89

34 Marge Tamm 94 94

35 Gretel Tänav 95 95

36 William Tammar 97 97

37 Gerttu Luur 98 98

 Korraldaja                                

1 Ahti Villmann 69 60 70 60 61 59 67 65 58 66 65 60 62 59 58 54 58 61 68 70 66 60 56 59 1491

2 Rainer Villmann 69 63 67 66 61 58 53 65 62 66 66 64 71 65 63 60 56 58 60 78 82 66 54 1473

3 Mauri Villmann 50 50 51 51 51 55 51 49 45 50 46 45 56 53 52 52 43 49 899

4 Aron Villmann 80 79 86 79 72 70 77 68 67 64 70 62 55 65 114 1108

5 Simar Villmann 59 58 51 54 55 51 60 53 49 55 58 58 52 61 774
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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